Brandpuntlaan Zuid 14 2665 NZ Bleiswijk  | The Netherlands |
pm-medecobv@mediq.com | www.medeco.org
Doc  : SPEC-CUR-013
Version  : 01
Page                    : 1 of 6
Brand:  Curion® CuriSheath
Product:    Silicone External Catheter
Product description

(mm)
Adhesive Length
(mm)
Spout Length
 (mm)
CSTD25
Liquid silicone rubber
(medical grade),  solvent
based acrylic emulsion
adhesive layer (medical
grade),
transparent
25
80 40
30
CSTD29 29
CSTD32 32
CSTD36 36
CSTD41 41
CACT25 25
80 70
CACT29 29
Brandpuntlaan Zuid 14 2665 NZ Bleiswijk  | The Netherlands |
pm-medecobv@mediq.com | www.medeco.org
Doc  : SPEC-CUR-013
Version  : 01
Page                    : 4 of 6
CACT32 32
CACT36 36
CACT41 41
CPOP25 25
45 40
CPOP29 29
CPOP32 32
CPOP36 36
CPOP41 41
Sombrero
holder (Active
& Pop-on SKUs
only)